
 550 N John Glenn Road | Salt Lake City, UT  84116   (801) 798-7504 | www.janeylous.com | customerservice@janeylous.com 

Brand

Category
JL#

Item Description
GTIN

UPC Case
Pack
Size

UOM
Cube

Shelf Life Frozen
Shelf Life Prepared

Minimum Run
Hi
Ti

Net Weight
Gross Weight
Case Width

Case Length
Case Height

Sugar Cookie

You can't go wrong with our 
classic sugar cookie. We like to 
decorate with our butter cream 

or cream cheese icing!

Janey Lou's

Cookie Dough

1917100

Cookie Dough, Sugar, 60/1.5 Oz

00850014344436

N/A

1.5

Ounces

.28

365

03

100

07

20

5.6

6.2

10.25

9.55

5

MM/DD/YYYYV 4 - R 0

60


	Product Photo Here_Adjust Space as needed: 
	Nutritional Facts Panel Only: 
	Box Label: 
	Brand Logo_af_image: 


