

Sugar Cookie

You can't go wrong with our classic sugar cookie. We like to decorate with our butter cream or cream cheese icing!

Brand	Janey Lou's		
Category	Cookie Dough		
JL#	1917100		
Item Description	Cookie Dough, Sugar, 60/1.5 Oz		
GTIN	00850014344436		
UPC Case	N/A		
Pack	60		
Size	1.5		
UOM	Ounces		
Cube	.28		
Shelf Life Frozen	365		
Shelf Life Prepared	03		
Minimum Run	100		
Hi	07		
Ti	20		
Net Weight	5.6		
Gross Weight	6.2		
Case Width	10.25		
Case Length	9.55		
Case Height	5		